HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING CABLE MANAGEMENT
 Enhanced cable management:  multiple tie-off
 points for both nylon and VELCRO® Brand ties.
 Rugged hinge construction supports punching
 and bundles of cable.
 Jumbo cable opening in sides and rear eliminates
 cable strain and crowding.

Hubbell Premise Wiring, Turkey 90-216-313-5016 Fax: 90-216-414-8148
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Venezuela 58-416-680-7453 Fax: 58-281-274-7900
Order Information
Use this bracket with our family of 19” patch panels and NEXTFRAME® cable management system to
speed installation. Opens wide to provide complete access to the rear of components.
Delivery:  1 side-hinged wall bracket, completely assembled.
 Rack Units Height Depth Catalog No.
 2 3.50" (89) 4" (102) BRMCCMB19X35X4
 4 7.00" (178) 4" (102) BRMCCMB19X7X4
 2 3.50" (89) 8" (203) BRMCCMB19X35X8
 4 7.00" (178) 8" (203) BRMCCMB19X7X8
Wall Mount Bracket, Side-Hinged
BRMCCMB19X35X4
BRMCCMB19X7X8
Order Information
Use this bracket with our family of 19” patch panels and NEXTFRAME® cable management system to
speed installation. The Jumbo (18” deep) version is expressly designed for heavier, deeper equipment
in remote locations.
Delivery:  1 bottom-hinged wall bracket, completely assembled.
 Rack Units Height Depth Catalog No.
 1 1.75" (45) 4" (102) HPWWB1U4
 1 1.75" (45) 8" (203) HPWWB1U8
 2 3.50" (89) 4" (102) HPWWB2U4
 2 3.50" (89) 8" (203) HPWWB2U8
 4 7.00" (178) 4" (102) HPWWB4U4
 4 7.00" (178) 8" (203) HPWWB4U8
 6 10.50" (267) 4" (102) HPWWB6U4
 6 10.50" (267) 8" (203) HPWWB6U8
 6 10.50" (267) 18" (457) HPWWB6U18
Wall Mount Bracket, Bottom-Hinged
HPWWB1U4
HPWWB2U4
HPWWB4U8